Position

Dist Dir, Printing And Design

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Courier

Printer

District Mailroom Coordinator

Production Center Specialist

Production Center Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department Total Wages

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

$115,040

$88,569

$80,254

$70,109

$69,561

$62,650

$62,383

$57,120

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,930

$17,760

$17,488

$17,246

$16,240

$16,543

$16,484

$15,715



