Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dist Dir, Printing And Design		North Orange County Community College District	Production	\$115,040	\$21,930
Graphic Designer		North Orange County Community College District	Production	\$88,569	\$17,760
Graphic Designer		North Orange County Community College District	Production	\$80,254	\$17,488
Courier		North Orange County Community College District	Production	\$70,109	\$17,246
Printer		North Orange County Community College District	Production	\$69,561	\$16,240
District Mailroom Coordinator		North Orange County Community College District	Production	\$62,650	\$16,543
Production Center Specialist		North Orange County Community College District	Production	\$62,383	\$16,484
Production Center Specialist		North Orange County Community College District	Production	\$57,120	\$15,715